
 

 

Eastside High School Educational Campus 
 “HOME of the GHOSTS” 

Athletic Department      150 Park Avenue   Paterson, NJ  07501 
 

Mr. T. J. Hill, Supervisor of Athletics       Office:  973-321-0515 or 973-321-1000 ext:  51193   

          
 

Date of Game Site 

 

Varsity - Opponent Time 

Thurs., Sept. 1 AWAY Rancocas Valley 7:00 PM 

Sat., Sept. 10 HOME Columbia 1:00 PM 

Fri., Sept. 16 @Montclair University  Clifton 7:00 PM 

Fri., Sept. 23 AWAY Passaic 7:00 PM 

Sat., Oct. 1 HOME Ridgewood 6:00 PM 

Fri., Oct. 7  * AWAY NVRHS - Old Tappan 6:00 PM 

Fri., Oct. 14 HOME Hackensack 6:00 PM 

Thurs., Oct. 20 AWAY Passaic County Tech 6:00 PM 

Wed., Nov. 23 HOME JFK 6:00 PM 
    

 

Date of Game 

 

Site 

 

 

JV - Opponent 

 

Time 

Sat., Sept. 3  AWAY Barringer 10:00 AM 

Mon., Sept. 12 AWAY West Milford 4:30 PM 

Mon. Sept. 19 AWAY Clifton 4:15 PM 

Mon., Oct. 3 AWAY Ridgewood 4:15 PM 

Mon., Oct. 10 HOME Old Tappan 4:15 PM 

Mon., Oct. 17 AWAY Hackensack 4:15 PM 

Mon., Oct. 24 HOME Passaic County Tech 4:15 PM 
    

 

HEAD COACH:  J. Magazine 

ASSISTANTS:  K. Ahmad, K. Ford, M. Gamble, S. Hill, M. McKenzie 

EQUIP. MGR:  L. Jacobs 

ATC:  B. Ford 

CHEER COACH:  J. Jenkins 

 
 

Note:  Details such as dates, opponents, sites and/or times are subject to change.  Last update:  10//01/2022 * 

 

FOOTBALL 2022 


